

**Price List.**

<b>Sending a letter before action</b>	<b>Our fees</b>
	£3.00

<b>Issuing court proceedings</b>	<b>Our fees</b>	<b>Court fees</b>
Up to £300.00	£75.00	£25.00
£300.01 - £500.00	£80.00	£35.00
£500.01 - £1,000.00	£100.00	£60.00
£1,000.01 - £1,500.00	£140.00	£70.00
£1,500.01 - £3,000.00	£140.00	£80.00
£3,000.01 - £5,000.00	£140.00	£100.00
£5,000.01 - £15,000.00	£160.00	£210.00
£15,000.01 - £50,000.00	£165.00	£340.00
£50,000.01 - £100,000.00	£170.00	£595.00

<b>Entering judgment</b>	<b>Our fees</b>
Up to £300.00	£25.00
£300.01 - £500.00	£25.00
£500.01 - £1,000.00	£25.00
£1,000.01 - £1,500.00	£25.00
£1,500.01 - £3,000.00	£25.00
£3,000.01 - £5,000.00	£25.00
£5,000.01 - £15,000.00	£35.00
£15,000.01 - £50,000.00	£35.00
£50,000.01 - £100,000.00	£35.00

<b>Making an application for a debtor to attend an information hearing</b>	<b>Our fees</b>	<b>Court fees</b>	<b>Bailiff fees</b>
	£250.00	£50.00	£100.00

<b>Making an application for a third party debt order</b>	<b>Our fees</b>	<b>Court fees</b>
	£450.00	£100.00

<b>Making an application for a charging order</b>	<b>Our fees</b>	<b>Land Registry</b>	<b>Court fees</b>	<b>Advocate fees</b>
	£375.00	£106.00	£100.00	£100.00

<b>Making an application for a warrant and execution at a debtor's premises</b>	<b>Our fees</b>	<b>Court fees</b>
	£100.00	£100.00

<b>Making an application for a writ and execution at a debtor's premises</b>	<b>Our fees</b>	<b>Court fees</b>
	£50.00	£60.00

The High Court Enforcement Officer will charge an administration fee if he is unable to recover payment from the debtor. It is usually in the region of £70.00.

<b>Drafting and serving a statutory demand</b>	<b>Our fees</b>	<b>Process server fees</b>
	£200.00	£100.00

<b>Presenting a bankruptcy petition</b>	<b>Our fees</b>	<b>Court fees</b>	<b>Official Receiver</b>	<b>Process server fees</b>	<b>Advocate fees</b>
	£500.00	£220.00	£700.00	£100.00	£100.00

<b>Sending a notice before commencing winding up proceedings</b>	<b>Our fees</b>
	£150.00

<b>Presenting a winding up petition</b>	<b>Our fees</b>	<b>Court fees</b>	<b>Companies House</b>	<b>Official Receiver</b>
	£750.00	£220.00	£35.00	£1,165.00
		<b>Process server fees</b>	<b>London Gazette</b>	<b>Advocate fees</b>
	£100.00	£63.50	£250.00	

**Defended court proceedings.**

Where a claim is defended, our fixed hourly rate of £150.00 will apply. VAT will be payable on the prices stated above, where appropriate.

This Price List must be read in conjunction with our Terms and Conditions of Business.